
0010

0012

0020

0012

0010

0030
0013

0017

0230

0010

0160

0030

0034

0016

0020

0140

0010

0016

0060

0240

0015

0020

0200 0350 00550242

0015

0014

0040

0025
0060

0030

0011

0060

0030

0010

0018

0081

0016

0080

0042

0041 0010

0020

0050

0020

0040

SHAW LAKE RD

Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS user
community
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TOWN OF PIERSON
MAP SHEET INDEX

LEGEND
Town of Pierson Boundary
Twp-Sec-Rng Line

PIERSON ZONING
A1 - Agricultural
C - Conservation
R1 - Low Density Single Family Residential
R2 - Low-Medium Density Single Family Residential
R3 - Medium Density Single Family Residential
RE - Low Density Single Family Estate
MH1 - Medium Density Mobile Home
MH2 - Medium Density Mixed Residential Development
PDR - Planned Development - Residential
B1 - General Commercial Development
B1A - General Retail Commercial (Low Intensity)
B2 - Heavy Commercial and Industrial Development
Water
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